PRTEMP1000
RUGGED PRESSURE & TEMPERATURE
DATA LOGGER
The PRTemp1000 is a rugged pressure recorder to accurately monitor and record pressure and tempera-
ture at user programmable reading intervals. The rugged stainless steel design allows for the device to
be placed in harsh environments, which makes it well suited for use with air conditioning systems, chilled
water, hot water, air, gas, oil and steam pressure systems.
The internal temperature sensor provides accurate temperature measurements without the need for a

6 Warner Road  ·  Warner, NH 03278
Phone: (603) 456-2011  ·  Fax: (603) 456-2012
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICE (U.S.)
PRTEMP1000-30 0-30PSIA(G) Pressure and Temperature Recorder $649.00
PRTEMP1000-100 0-100PSIA(G) Pressure and Temperature Recorder $649.00
PRTEMP1000-300 0-300PSIA(G) Pressure and Temperature Recorder $649.00
PRTEMP1000-500 0-500PSIA(G) Pressure and Temperature Recorder $649.00
PRTEMP1000-1000 0-1000PSIA Pressure and Temperature Recorder $649.00
PRTEMP1000-5000 0-5000PSIA Pressure and Temperature Recorder $649.00
IFC110 Software, manual and RS232 interface cable $ 99.00
IFC200 Software, manual and USB interface cable $119.00
NIST NIST Calibration Certificate $90.00
TLH-5902 Replacement battery for PRTemp1000 $ 15.00